## You're invited to join the 49th Block Society

The 49th Block Society honors donors who invest in the mission of the Atlantic City Arts Foundation with contributions of \$1,000 or more annually.

### Park Place | \$25,000 annually

Attend an all-inclusive dinner with an ACAF muralist, and enjoy all Pennsylvania Avenue benfits

#### Pennsylvania Avenue | \$10,000 annually

Receive the invitation to sit on the selection jury for two ACAF projects, and enjoy all the Atlantic Avenue benefits

#### Atlantic Avenue | \$5,000 annually

Receive a Limited-Edition Art Print, exclusive to society members, and enjoy all the Kentucky Avenue benefits

#### Kentucky Avenue | \$2,500 annually

Join us for an ARTeriors Artists Meet & Greet, and enjoy all the St. James Place benefits

#### St. James Place | \$1,000 annually

Receive exclusive quarterly updates, tickets to ACAF events, a membership listing on our website, and the 49<sup>th</sup> Block Society pin



#### Visit acartsfoundation.org/49thblocksociety to learn more.

If multiple gifts are given during a calendar year, the cumulative total will be used for recognition during that year. We encourage donors to set up annual recurring donations. You may make an offline donation using the form on the following page.



The Atlantic City Arts Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization.

☆ acartsfoundation.org☑ PO Box 3, Atlantic City, NJ 08404



# The Atlantic City Arts Foundation invites you to join the 49th Block Society

I/We pledge a minimum gift of \$1000 annually to become a 49th Block Society member.

\$ per yea	ır for 🛛 <b>3</b> (three) 🗌 1	(one) 🗌 year(s)
Park Place \$25,000 min.	Pennsylvania Avenue \$10,000 min.	Atlantic Avenue \$5,000 min.
🗌 Kentucky Avenue 🛛 🗌 St. James Place		
\$2,50	00 min. \$1,0	000 min.
Contact Name:		
Business Name:		
Address:		
one: Email:		
Website:		
Social Media Handle(s):		
Please indicate how you wish to be listed for recognition:		
Or check here to remain anonymous		
Payment Options:		
Card #:		CVC Code:
Expiration Date:	Billing Zip Code: _	
Signature:		
□ Check		
Payable to Atlantic City Arts Foundation		

Completed forms may be submittedvia email to **kate@atlanticcityartsfoundation.org** Checks & completed forms may be submitted via mail to **Atlantic City Arts Foundation, PO Box 3, Atlantic City, NJ 08404.** 



